10/1/25, 7:35 PM Order Details

Order Summary

Order placed April 7, 2025 Order # 114-0308529-8717859

Ship to Payment method
Deon Gibson Visa ending in 1730
601 SEABOARD DR <View related transactions)

STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30281-3550
United States

Charge, Compatible with Steam Deck OLED-HB0603
Sold by: JS Digital US

Return window closed on May 7, 2025

$29.99

Deck/Steam Deck OLED, Come with Toolkits
Sold by: JS Digital US

Return window closed on May 7, 2025

$9.99

R/W up to 5000/3200MB/s Compatible with Steam Deck
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on May 7, 2025

$72.99
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
Free Shipping:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

JSAUX Docking Station for Steam Deck/ROG Ally/Legion Go/MSI Claw, 6-in-1
Steam Deck Dock with HDMI 4K@60Hz, Gigabit Ethernet, 3 USB-A 3.0 and 100W

JSAUX 2-Pack Steam Deck Screen Protector, Ultra HD Glass Protector 9H Hardness
Easy to Install with Guiding Frame Scratch Resistant Tempered Glass for Steam

Silicon Power SU0O1KGBP44UD9007MM SSD UD90 2230 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$112.97
$2.99
-$2.99
$112.97
$9.04

$122.01
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